
Bruttowertung Herren
26. Apr 31. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total

1 GARBER-FENT DAVID 11 14 16 15 56

2 PERTOLL MARKUS 10 5 11 7 9 42

3 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 14 14 10 38

4 BERLUTI IVAN 13 10 14 37

5 ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER 11 12 10 33

6 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN 5 6 10 11 32

7 RIZZI OSWALD 14 15 29

8 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO 4 8 7 9 28

GRASSL AMADEO 5 6 9 8 28

10 VERDORFER WALTER 5 11 6 5 27

11 LUTZ FELIX 8 9 9 26

12 PEDOT SERGIO 7 4 6 8 25

13 RAUCH BENJAMIN 11 13 24

14 PIRCHER DIETMAR 9 14 23

15 FELICETTI RICCARDO 7 8 7 22

16 FENT MANFRED 11 10 21

SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES 7 3 7 4 21

18 BRANDIS FERDINAND 11 9 20

PERONI GUNNAR 6 9 5 20

20 PIRCHER PETER 7 6 6 19

MAYR KARL 5 4 5 5 19

22 PALLA HANSPETER 4 5 5 4 18

ERCOLANI RENATO 18 18

24 HOLZNER LUKAS 16 16

TOCCACIELI IVAN 16 16

ZOZIN JULIAN 16 16

27 HOLZNER JOACHIM 6 9 15

SEPP SIEGFRIED 6 9 15

29 ROSANELLI RUPERT 4 9 13

PROFANTER MARK 7 6 13

POLLINGER LUKAS 4 2 3 4 13

GANG FRIEDRICH 2 4 7 13

GIRELLI LUCA 13 13

MAIR CHRISTIAN 6 7 13

PROFANTER FELIX 13 13

36 GURNDIN MICHAEL 3 4 5 12

PEDOT MIRKO 7 5 12

38 BALZER GERD 11 11

LEODOLTER DORIAN 11 11

AMORT CHRISTIAN 11 11

FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS 11 11

GAISER REINHARD 4 7 11



HOHNS MARWIN 11 11

WEISS MANFRED 11 11

45 TROGER CHRISTIAN 6 4 10

GEIER GEORG 10 10

LARCHER ALFRED 10 10

48 BRANDIS FERDINAND JUN 9 9

ERCOLANI ALESSANDRO 9 9

HOHNS FERDINAND 9 9

PERONI JULIAN 4 1 4 9

WOLF SEPP 9 9

53 ANRATHER KURT 8 8

MONGIO' SALVATORE 8 8

55 ZUBLASING REINHARD 7 7

OBERDÖRFER MANFRED 3 4 7

TUTZER GEORG 7 7

58 BAUM BERNHARDT 6 6

POMELLA KONRAD 6 6

TOCCACIELI SERGIO 6 6

VAN ESSEN CLEES 6 6

62 PLASCHKE STEFAN 5 5

BROEMSE PETER 5 5

FELICETTI MATTIA 5 5

PREUSS UDO 5 5

ROSSI GIAN LUCA 5 5

ZANGERL ANDREAS 5 5

68 AINHAUSER AARON 4 4

KRETH PETER 4 4

PIXNER HUBERT 1 3 4

DELLA SANTA MARCO 4 4

GUFLER KLAUS 4 4

LEMAYR THOMAS 4 4

PLATINO GEORG 4 4

RAINER KARL 4 4

76 TOLD ERNST 0 3 3

PSENNER KLAUS 3 3

SCARATTI FRANCESCO 3 3

SCHUGK GRONEMANN CARSTEN 3 3

80 LECHTHALER KONRAD 2 2

ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 2 0 0 2

VICKERY MARIUS 2 2

83 BAUER KEVIN 1 1

BRAWANT KURT 1 1

CRESTANI GIANLUCA 1 1

FRATTARELLI WALTER 1 1

GRUMER DIETER 1 1

HELL DIETER 1 1

ZIERNHOELD FRIEDRICH 1 1

90 MAIER ROLF 0 0



Bruttowertung Damen
26. Apr 31. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total

1 PICHLER MARGITH 10 10 9 4 11 44

2 PIRONE DEBORAH 11 8 7 14 40

3 WERTH HELENE 11 6 6 7 7 37

4 MASSIMO PETRA 6 10 6 5 8 35

5 HINRICHS ANNA 8 7 9 10 34

6 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA 7 3 5 7 8 30

RUNER ELISABETH 6 6 7 11 30

8 FLOESS MARTINA 6 6 7 6 2 27

9 FINGER TATJANA 10 8 8 26

10 ROSINI JITKA 4 6 9 19

11 AICHNER KAROLINA 7 4 6 17

WACKERNELL ITTA 8 9 17

13 PIRCHER GERLINDE 6 6 4 16

14 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT 13 13

LOESCH WALTRAUD 3 5 5 13

16 KOFLER ERIKA 2 3 4 3 12

17 BRANDIS SOPHIE 11 11

18 BRANDIS TERESA 10 10

BODNER NINA 10 10

20 MANDOLESI IRENE 8 8

21 DELLA SANTA MIRJAM 7 7

RIEDMANN NORA 7 7

23 CRESTANI CONCETTA 6 6

24 VERDORFER BERTI 1 3 1 5

FUCHS VERENA 5 5

MAIR MARION 1 4 5

REINSTALLER RENATE 5 0 5

28 HOERT HILDEGARD 4 4

KAMINSKI ANDREA 4 4

SEIFRIED PIA 4 4

31 MAIR BERTA 0 3 3

32 AUGSCHELLER HEIKE 2 2

MAYER ANDREA 2 2

34 PROSSLINER MONIKA 1 1



Nettowertung Herren
26. Apr 31. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total

1 PERTOLL MARKUS 18 14 23 17 17 89

2 GARBER-FENT DAVID 17 19 19 18 73

3 GRASSL AMADEO 18 17 20 17 72

4 PEDOT SERGIO 18 16 15 21 70

5 LUTZ FELIX 24 22 23 69

6 MAYR KARL 18 16 16 18 68

7 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO 12 18 16 20 66

PALLA HANSPETER 15 19 17 15 66

9 VERDORFER WALTER 15 20 16 14 65

10 POLLINGER LUKAS 17 11 16 19 63

PERONI GUNNAR 23 21 19 63

12 PIRCHER PETER 18 19 19 56

RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN 10 11 16 19 56

SCHNEEBACHER JOHANNES 16 11 15 14 56

15 GANG FRIEDRICH 13 20 21 54

16 BERLUTI IVAN 18 14 19 51

17 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC 19 18 12 49

18 PERONI JULIAN 16 9 19 44

19 GURNDIN MICHAEL 14 16 13 43

ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER 15 16 12 43

21 MAIR CHRISTIAN 20 22 42

22 FELICETTI RICCARDO 9 15 14 38

23 HOLZNER JOACHIM 17 20 37

24 RAUCH BENJAMIN 17 19 36

OBERDÖRFER MANFRED 16 20 36

26 FENT MANFRED N.R. 17 18 35

27 PEDOT MIRKO 17 17 34

28 BRANDIS FERDINAND 18 15 33

RIZZI OSWALD 16 17 33

30 PIRCHER DIETMAR 13 19 32

31 GAISER REINHARD 15 16 31

SEPP SIEGFRIED 13 18 31

33 ROSANELLI RUPERT 11 19 30

34 PROFANTER MARK 16 12 28

35 PIXNER HUBERT 14 12 26

36 TOLD ERNST 9 14 23

ERCOLANI RENATO 23 23

GEIER GEORG 23 23

39 TROGER CHRISTIAN 13 9 22

BRANDIS FERDINAND JUN 22 22

ZOZIN JULIAN 22 22

42 ANDREATTA GIANFRANCO 11 3 7 21



BAUM BERNHARDT 21 21

FUCHSBERGER ANDREAS 21 21

45 BALZER GERD 20 20

TOCCACIELI IVAN 20 20

WEISS MANFRED 20 20

48 KRETH PETER 19 19

GIRELLI LUCA 19 19

50 HOHNS FERDINAND 18 18

RAINER KARL 18 18

TUTZER GEORG 18 18

ZANGERL ANDREAS 18 18

54 BROEMSE PETER 17 17

DELLA SANTA MARCO 17 17

ERCOLANI ALESSANDRO 17 17

LARCHER ALFRED 17 17

58 MONGIO' SALVATORE 16 16

PSENNER KLAUS 16 16

60 ROSSI GIANLUCA 16 16

61 PLASCHKE STEFAN 15 15

ZUBLASING REINHARD 15 15

AMORT CHRISTIAN 15 15

BRAWANT KURT 15 15

HOHNS MARWIN 15 15

HOLZNER LUKAS 15 15

PLATINO GEORG 15 15

TOCCACIELI SERGIO 15 15

69 AINHAUSER AARON 14 14

POMELLA KONRAD 14 14

PREUSS UDO 14 14

PROFANTER FELIX 14 14

VAN ESSEN CLEES 14 14

VICKERY MARIUS 14 14

WOLF SEPP 14 14

76 LECHTAHER KONRAD 13 13

LEMAYR THOMAS 13 13

78 LEODOLTER DORIAN 12 12

ANRATHER KURT 12 12

80 MAIER ROLF 11 11

FELICETTI MATTIA 11 11

FRATTARELLI WALTER 11 11

83 SCARATTI FRANCESCO 10 10

SCHUGK GRONEMANN KARSTEN 10 10

ZIERNHOELD FRIEDRICH 10 10

86 CRESTANI GIANLUCA 9 9

GUFLER KLAUS 9 9

88 BAUER KEVIN 8 8

GRUMER DIETER 8 8

90 HELL DIETER 7 7



Nettowertung Damen
26. Apr 31. Mai 28. Jun 26. Jul 30. Aug Total

1 MASSIMO PETRA 17 21 18 16 21 93

2 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA 20 12 17 18 20 87

3 PICHLER MARGITH 18 19 17 9 20 83

4 WERTH HELENE 21 13 13 17 16 80

5 FLOESS MARTINA 17 17 17 15 10 76

6 PIRONE DEBORAH 18 16 14 23 71

7 RUNER ELISABETH 16 15 16 22 69

8 ROSINI JITKA 19 23 26 68

HINRICHS ANNA 15 15 18 20 68

10 KOFLER ERIKA 14 14 14 17 59

11 LOESCH WALTRAUD 16 19 19 54

12 PIRCHER GERLINDE 19 19 15 53

13 FINGER TATJANA 18 16 17 51

14 AICHNER KAROLINA 18 16 15 49

15 WACKERNELL ITTA 16 18 34

16 VERDORFER BERTA 10 14 9 33

17 REINSTALLER RENATE 17 11 28

18 MAIR MARION 7 19 26

19 BRANDIS SOPHIE 21 21

MAIR BERTA 9 12 21

21 MANDOLESI IRENE 20 20

DELLA SANTA MIRJAM 20 20

KAMINSKI ANDREA 20 20

24 UNTERHOFER BIRGIT 19 19

25 BRANDIS TERESA 16 16

HOERT HILDEGARD 16 16

SEIFRIED PIA 16 16

28 CRESTANI CONCETTA 15 15

29 BODNER NINA 14 14

FUCHS VERENA 14 14

31 AUGSCHELLER HEIKE 13 13

RIEDMANN NORA 13 13

33 MAYER ANDREA 10 10

34 PROSSLINER MONIKA 9 9


